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Composition of the Council of the Municipal Government Administration

Franklin De Dios Betancourt

Mayor

Ivis Favier Ramirez
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CAM Secretary

Defense Coordinator
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Alexander Cala Rodriguez

Investment coordinator

Osvani Ramirez Romero

Food Coordinator
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Name and surname
Franklin de Dios
Betancourt

Ivis Favier
Ramirez

Alexander Cala
Rodriguez

Osvanis Ramirez
Romero

Feliberto Bell
Semanat

Leoncio

Fuentes Correa
Leslie Bueno Revé
Hilario Cascare
Herrera

Alberto
Hernandez
Iglesia
Dioscérides
Duvergel

Ochoa

Eric Bravo Pérez

Marbelis Cuesta
Martinez

Wilfredo Shuman
Pichardo

Juan B Silva
Enamorado
Nazaret Selin
Pérez

Guirmanis Loépez
Rojas
Atanacio
Revilla
Idalmis

Blanco

Position
Mayor

CAM Secretary

Investment
coordinator
Food Coordinator

Defense
Coordinator
Director of
Health

Director of
Education
Finance and
Pricing Director
Transportation
Director

Housing Director

Agriculture
Delegate
Director of the
Municipal

University Center

Culture Director

Agueduct Director

Director of Labor

Sports Director

Director of

Physical Planning

Community

Mobile/phone

52156248

52176988

52176986

52176984

52176987

52099293

52153997

52176283

52110232

52171869

52095591

52113357

52691700

52098534

52691056

52159145

52179140

52877860

4

/5


http://www.phoca.cz/phocapdf

Council of the Municipal Government Administration

Category: Politic and government

Created: Friday, 14 February 2020 00:38 - Last Updated: Wednesday, 27 May 2020 15:04
Written by Administrador del sitio

Hits: 1668

Rodriguez Pons Director
Aliuska Padilla Member. Director 52127136
Columbié of Economy.
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